3:00 p.m.

3:05 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

3:35 p.m.

3:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:50 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Agenda

Board of Directors
of Connecticut Innovations, Incorporated
Special Meeting
Thursday, June 6, 2024
3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

470 James Street
New Haven, CT 06513

Call to Order (Mike Cantor)
Roll Call of Members (Lisa Day)
Chairman’s Remarks (Mike Cantor)
CEO Remarks (Matt McCooe)

TEConomy Presentation:
Economic Impacts of CI’'s Programs (TEConomy)

Board-Led Discussion
Talent Acquisition/Recruitment (Bo Bradstreet)
Governor’s Innovation Lab (Matt McCooe)

Adjournment



