## <u>Agenda</u>

## Board of Directors of Connecticut Innovations, Incorporated Special Meeting Thursday, June 6, 2024 3:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.

## 470 James Street New Haven, CT 06513

3:00 p.m.	Call to Order Roll Call of Members	(Mike Cantor) (Lisa Day)
3:05 p.m.	Chairman's Remarks	(Mike Cantor)
3:15 p.m.	CEO Remarks	(Matt McCooe)
3:35 p.m.	TEConomy Presentation: Economic Impacts of CI's Programs	(TEConomy)
3:45 p.m.	Board-Led Discussion	
4:45 p.m.	Talent Acquisition/Recruitment	(Bo Bradstreet)
4:50 p.m.	Governor's Innovation Lab	(Matt McCooe)
5:00 p.m.	Adjournment	